jurisdictions of consumption or use of the good/service in 
the allocation of profits called market jurisdiction. For a 
multinational to be taxed in the country in which its goods 
or services are ultimately used or consumed, it must gen-
erate at least one (1) million euros in turnover there or at 
least two hundred and fifty thousand (250,000) euros in 
turnover for small countries whose GDP is less than 40 
billion euros.  

The tax will be applied to the profit exceeding the 10% 
profitability threshold. When the scope conditions are 
met, 25% of this profit called residual profit is distributed